
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

StN
93
1
55
13
14
92
24
21
140
8
46
71
7
58
777
50
98
41
3
99
11
210
64
81
51
245
17
39
211
53
44
9
54
707
82
15
181
155
4

Name
Jan HALBICH
Viktor KISPATAKI
Michal FILLA
Andreas MEKLAU
Gregory JUNOD
Dávid JUHÁSZ
Marko JERMAN
Vladimír KARBAN
Mariusz KONDRATOWICZ
Radek ROUS
Wolfgang GAMMER
Janez PROSENIK
Vladimír RUŽA
Dezso SÁRKÁNY
Berto CAMLEK
Waldemar CHELKOWSKI
Janusz OSKALDOWICZ
Stefan SCHRAMMEL
Hannes HOFER
Michal DROBNÝ
Michael RICHTER
David OUŘEDNÍČEK
Christian WEBER
Marcin KONDRATOWICZ
Miloš MILOVANOVIČ
Peter DUCHYŇA
Hannes SCHAFZAHL
Patrick DOPPELHAMMER
Hubert TOMASZEWSKI
Miroslav SLOBODA
Zoltán NAGY
Bartolomiej LEWANDOWSKI
Tomasz SERAFIN
Viktória KIS
Mariusz DURYNEK
Tibor VIDA
Radek KUBIŠTA
Priskin ISTVÁN
Zbyněk ČECH

Make
Kawasaki ZX10-R
Honda CBR 1000RR
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 L2
Yamaha R1
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 L1
Kawasaki ZX 10
BMW 1000RR
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1
BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki ZX 10R
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki ZX10R
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSX-R 1000
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW 1000RR
Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Ducati 1098R
Kawasaki ZX10R
Suzuki GSX-R 1000
BMW S1000RR
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1
Yamaha
Ducati
Kawasaki ZX10R
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K6
Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Suzuki GSXR 1000
Kawasaki ZX 10R
Yamaha R1

Make
CZE
HUN
CZE
AUT
SUI
HUN
SLO
SVK
POL
CZE
AUT
SLO
SVK
HUN
SLO
POL
POL
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
POL
SRB
SVK
AUT
AUT
POL
SVK
HUN
POL
POL
HUN
POL
HUN
CZE
HUN
CZE

FMN
ACCR
MAMS
ACCR
OeAMTC
FMS
MAMS
AMZS
SMF
PZM
ACCR
OeATMC
AMZS
SMF
MAMS
AMZS
PZM
PZM
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
OeAMTC
PZM
AMCC-
SMF
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
PZM
SMF
MAMS
PZM
PZM
MAMS
PZM
MAMS
ACCR
MAMS
ACCR

Best laptime
2:05.007
2:06.218
2:06.445
2:06.571
2:07.369
2:07.419
2:08.006
2:08.068
2:08.489
2:08.637
2:08.863
2:08.913
2:09.173
2:09.258
2:09.263
2:09.929
2:09.970
2:09.991
2:09.992
2:10.190
2:10.712
2:10.849
2:10.880
2:11.264
2:11.845
2:11.873
2:12.941
2:14.633
2:14.637
2:14.827
2:15.943
2:16.434
2:17.310
2:17.824
2:17.846
2:18.374
2:20.519
2:21.356

Diff

1.211
1.438
1.564
2.362
2.412
2.999
3.061
3.482
3.630
3.856
3.906
4.166
4.251
4.256
4.922
4.963
4.984
4.985
5.183
5.705
5.842
5.873
6.257
6.838
6.866
7.934
9.626
9.630
9.820

10.936
11.427
12.303
12.817
12.839
13.367
15.512
16.349

Gap

1.211
0.227
0.126
0.798
0.050
0.587
0.062
0.421
0.148
0.226
0.050
0.260
0.085
0.005
0.666
0.041
0.021
0.001
0.198
0.522
0.137
0.031
0.384
0.581
0.028
1.068
1.692
0.004
0.190
1.116
0.491
0.876
0.514
0.022
0.528
2.145
0.837

R1. N.čas
2:05.606
2:06.648
2:07.234
2:06.571
2:07.605
2:08.361
2:10.936
2:08.668
2:09.905
2:09.054
2:09.316
2:09.148
2:09.173
2:11.660
2:10.872
2:09.929
2:10.228
2:10.336
2:11.189
2:10.190
2:10.857
2:10.849
2:11.353
2:14.381
2:12.519
2:13.705
2:15.436
2:16.705
2:15.122
2:14.827
2:15.943
2:16.434
2:23.091
2:18.647
2:17.846
2:20.733
2:20.519
2:21.356

R2. N.čas
2:05.007
2:06.218
2:06.445

2:07.369
2:07.419
2:08.006
2:08.068
2:08.489
2:08.637
2:08.863
2:08.913
2:10.524
2:09.258
2:09.263

2:09.970
2:09.991
2:09.992

2:10.712
2:12.191
2:10.880
2:11.264
2:11.845
2:11.873
2:12.941
2:14.633
2:14.637
2:14.946

2:17.757
2:17.310
2:17.824
2:18.494
2:18.374
2:20.646
2:22.246

Vytištěno: 21.4.2012 16:55:22

Chief Timekeper:  Jaroslav ŠTANCEL FIM 7148
Int.Jury  President: Dean GRBAC
Clerk Of the Course: Gianni SKALAMERA
Race EMN: AARR01 - Slovakia Ring Agency: Ladislav ŠNEGOŇ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Slovakia Ring

UEM ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIOP 2012
SBK
Qualify

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km

Cena Slovenska
Orechová Pôtoň-Slovakia

19-22.4.2012

www.sporttiming.sk/online/



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Neklasifikovaní
DNS
DNS

StN
93
55
24
1
14
92
8
71
21
46
99
58
140
11
777
98
210
64
41
17
81
54
50
211
53
245
15
39
707
44
82
9

155
181
3
7

13
51

Name
Jan HALBICH
Michal FILLA
Marko JERMAN
Viktor KISPATAKI
Gregory JUNOD
Dávid JUHÁSZ
Radek ROUS
Janez PROSENIK
Vladimír KARBAN
Wolfgang GAMMER
Michal DROBNÝ
Dezso SÁRKÁNY
Mariusz KONDRATOWICZ
Michael RICHTER
Berto CAMLEK
Janusz OSKALDOWICZ
David OUŘEDNÍČEK
Christian WEBER
Stefan SCHRAMMEL
Hannes SCHAFZAHL
Marcin KONDRATOWICZ
Tomasz SERAFIN
Waldemar CHELKOWSKI
Hubert TOMASZEWSKI
Miroslav SLOBODA
Peter DUCHYŇA
Tibor VIDA
Patrick DOPPELHAMMER
Viktória KIS
Zoltán NAGY
Mariusz DURYNEK
Bartolomiej LEWANDOWSKI
Priskin ISTVÁN
Radek KUBIŠTA
Hannes HOFER
Vladimír RUŽA

Andreas MEKLAU
Miloš MILOVANOVIČ

Nat.
Kawasaki ZX10-R
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 L1
Honda CBR 1000RR
Yamaha R1
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Yamaha R1
BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki ZX 10
Yamaha R1
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW 1000RR
Suzuki GSX-R 1000

BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki ZX10R
BMW 1000RR
Ducati
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
Yamaha R1
Ducati 1098R
Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Kawasaki ZX10R
Yamaha R1
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K6
Yamaha
Kawasaki ZX 10R
Suzuki GSXR 1000
Kawasaki ZX10R
Kawasaki ZX 10R

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 L2
Suzuki GSX-R 1000

FMN
ACCR
ACCR
AMZS
MAMS
FMS
MAMS
ACCR
AMZS
SMF
OeATMC
ACCR
MAMS
PZM
OeAMTC
AMZS
PZM
ACCR
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM
SMF
SMF
MAMS
OeAMTC
MAMS
MAMS
PZM
PZM
MAMS
ACCR
OeAMTC
SMF

OeAMTC
AMCC-

Třída
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

SBK
SBK

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
4
3

Total time
18:58.983
19:11.466
19:12.235
19:15.203
19:25.874
19:26.110
19:29.039
19:29.161
19:29.993
19:31.287
19:43.778
19:50.139
19:50.300
19:53.923
19:54.596
19:56.708
20:02.773
20:05.994
20:07.849
20:22.178
20:23.537
20:40.893
20:40.982
20:42.177
20:44.169
20:44.497
20:48.804
20:49.039
20:50.189
20:50.288
21:00.563
21:00.723
21:19.066
19:01.490
8:46.950
8:01.880

Diff.

12.483
13.252
16.220
26.891
27.127
30.056
30.178
31.010
32.304
44.795
51.156
51.317
54.940
55.613
57.725

1:03.790
1:07.011
1:08.866
1:23.195
1:24.554
1:41.910
1:41.999
1:43.194
1:45.186
1:45.514
1:49.821
1:50.056
1:51.206
1:51.305
2:01.580
2:01.740
2:20.083

1 Kolo
5 Kol
6 Kol

DNS
DNS

Best time
2:05.034
2:06.690
2:07.143
2:07.049
2:08.741
2:08.068
2:08.565
2:08.633
2:08.443
2:09.236
2:09.160
2:09.809
2:10.386
2:11.200
2:11.084
2:10.382
2:11.596
2:12.886
2:10.444
2:12.788
2:12.946
2:16.363
2:16.840
2:14.847
2:15.442
2:15.372
2:17.664
2:16.515
2:17.231
2:15.470
2:16.259
2:18.209
2:20.233
2:20.275
2:09.720
2:10.410

Body
27
20
16
13
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

Usp.podľa kôl

Margin of Victory
12.483

Avg. Speed
168,460

Best Lap Tm
2:05.034

Best Spd
170,507

Best Lap by
93 - Jan HALBICH

Vytištěno: 22.4.2012 16:58:09

Chief Timekeper:  Jaroslav ŠTANCEL FIM 7148
Int.Jury  President: Dean GRBAC
Clerk Of the Course: Gianni SKALAMERA
Race EMN: AARR01 - Slovakia Ring Agency: Ladislav ŠNEGOŇ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Slovakia Ring

UEM ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
SBK
RACE
Závod - start v 16:30:30

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km
22.4.2012 16:15

Cena Slovenska
Orechová Pôtoň-Slovakia

19-22.4.2012

www.sporttiming.sk/online/

Unofficial result
EMN: AARR01


